BSP
DsP
ESP
ESP
FSP
XP
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STU
SSM
SMF
SSP
SSR
STF

201
105
206
208
204
213
113
118
202
110
207
107
216
125
123
127
210
116
211
209
103

Shawn Bauman
Michael Boyek
Corey Statler
Shawn Smith
Joel Demary
Chaun Mcguire
Ben Reese
Steve Larocca
Cole Mcgunigale
Bob Charnesky
Michael Figliolia
Chris Carlisle
Steve Blough
Matt Parson
Joe Penta

Alex Piehl

Chester Charnesky Sr.

Jeremy Betush
Thomas Buskey
Jay Gyger
George Katona

Event # 2

Car

Chevy Corvette
Mazda Miata
Volkswagen GTI

Volkswagen Jetta TDI

Mazda Miata
Ford Focus
Pontiac GTO
Pontiac Trans AM
Honda Civic
Lotis Elise
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Mazda Miata
Subaru WRX
Lotus Elise
Honda CRX
Chevy Corvette
Porsche GT3
Fiat 500

May 10, 2015

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best Pax

33.739 33.336 33.265 33.748 34.411 33.2656 27477
36.103 35.749 35.980 36.256 35.815 35.749 28.885
35.169 35.066 34.958 34.810 34.698 34.698 27.967
37.670 3 36.991 36.152 36.432 36.581 36.152 28.777
35.797 oc 35.351 34.205 33.640 33.556 33.64 29.031
35.353 36.691 34.517 34.807 34.116 34.116 29.135
36.386 36.653 36.331 34773 dnf 34.773 29.522
38.496 37.821 36.484 35.667 35.717 35.667 30.281
38.654 37.666 37.444 36.756 36.880 36.756 30.875
32.207 32.566 31.599 31.887 31.836 31.599 28.597
34.018 1 33.581 61.028 33.417 33.001 33.001 27.325
33.902 33.348 33.289 33.132 32.863 33.132 27.433
34911 1 33.685 33.993 33.759 34.130 33.993 28.146
35.967 dnf 34.599 34.800 34.694 34.599 28.648
38.013 37.251 37.869 37.388 37.030 37.03 30661
35.508 33.998 35.036 dns dns 33.998 28.694
50.371 32.955 32.236 32.190 32.274 32.236 28.432
35.455 34.997 oc oc 33.540 33.54 2861

34.071 33.678 33.558 34.105 33.430 33.43 29.118
32.649 32.277 32.284 31.455 32.133 32.277 27.726
37.569 1 36.762 36.697 36.304 36.053 36.053 28.878

(8s)
(es)
(es)
(Hs)
(BsP)
(DsP)
(ESP)
(ESP)
(FsP)
(xp)
(sTs)
(sT8)
(sTs)
(sTS)
(sTs)
(sTU)
(ssMm)
(SMF)
(sspP)
(ssR)

(sTF)



